
 

 

 
 

              ABOVE PRICES MAY BE VERIFIED ON OUR DEDICATED WEBSITE - https://www.aarnabiomed.in/shop 

 

FAIR PAY AS PER YOUR SIZE STRUCTURE 

SIZE 
(O-Oval) 

 (T-Triangular) 
 

Approximate 
bra sizes are 
mentioned in 

brackets 
below 

ONE LIGHT WEIGHT SILICONE PROSTHESIS  

+ 

ONE PROSTHESIS COVER 

ONE LIGHT WEIGHT SILICONE PROSTHESIS  

+ 

TWO PROSTHESIS COVERS  

+ 

 TWO POST MASTECTOMY BRAS 

 

 inclusive of 

 

  

MRP 

GST 

 

  

O1/T1  
(32,34) 
O2/T2 
(32,34) 
O3/T3  

(32,34,36) 
O4/T4  

(34,36,38) 
O5/T5   

(36,38,40) 
06/T6  

(38,40,42) 
O7/T7  

(40,42,44) 
O8/T8  

(40,42,44) 
09/T9  

(44,46) 
010/T10  
(44,46) 

EXTRA ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE AT ADDITIONAL COST 

Items 
MRP 

inclusive of 5% GST inclusive of 5% GST 

ONE POST MASTECTOMY BRA Rs.  600 Rs.  400 (381 + 19 GST) 

ONE PROSTHESIS COVER Rs.  300 Rs.  200 (190 + 10 GST) 

  

1 
Trial of the  

prosthesis and bra to 
ascertain best fitting 

2 
Fill the patients’ information sheet 

and send to us (for e.g. through 
whatsapp or call us on phone) 

3 
Patient makes the 

advance payment for 
the desired size 

4 
Poorti kit is delivered at 

doorstep through a trackable 
courier 

JUST 4 STEPS TO BUY POORTI KIT: 

“L
ig

h
t 

w
ei

g
h
t 

an
d
 f
la

t 
b
ac

k 
si

lic
o
n
e 

(1
0
0
%

 G
er

m
an

 m
at

er
ia

l)
 p

ro
st

h
es

is
 w

it
h
 a

ll 
ac

ce
ss

or
ie

s,
 a

 
p
re

-t
ri
al

 f
or

 f
it
ti
n
g
 a

n
d
 a

 G
S
T
 b

ill
 a

t 
le

ss
 t

h
an

 t
h
e 

co
st

 o
f 
h
ea

vy
 w

ei
g
h
t 

im
p
or

te
d
 p

ro
st

h
es

is
” 

AARNA BIOMEDICAL PRODUCTS – A Social Enterprise 
• Empathy • Quality • Affordability • Accessibility 

Restoring confidence, dignity and femininity of breast cancer survivors 

(Rs. 1500 OFF) (Rs. 1500 OFF)
inclusive of 5% GST

Rs. 4,150 (3952 + 198 GST)

Rs. 4,400 (4190 + 210 GST)

Rs. 5,150 (4905 + 245 GST)

Rs. 5,400 (5142 + 258 GST)

Rs. 5,650 (5381 + 269 GST)

Rs. 5,900 (5619 + 281 GST)

Rs. 6,150 (5857 + 293 GST)

Rs. 6,400 (6095 + 305 GST)

Patient to Pay

Rs. 5,650

Rs. 5,900

Rs. 6,150

Rs. 6,400

Rs. 6,650

Rs. 6,900

Rs. 7,150

Rs. 7,400

Rs. 7,650

Rs. 7,900

inclusive of 5%
inclusive of 5% GST

Rs. 3650 (3476 + 174 GST)

Rs. 3,900 (3714 + 186 GST)

Rs. 4,150 (3952 + 198 GST)

Rs. 4,400 (4190 + 210 GST)

Rs. 5,150 (4905 + 245 GST)

Rs. 5,400 (5142 + 258 GST)

Rs. 5,650 (5381 + 269 GST)

Rs. 5,900 (5619 + 281 GST)

Patient to Pay
MRP

Rs. 5,150

Rs. 5,400

Rs. 5,650

Rs. 5,900

Rs. 6,150

Rs. 6,400

Rs. 6,650

Rs. 6,900

Rs. 7,150

Rs. 7,400

5% GST

Rs. 4,650 (4428 + 222 GST)

Rs. 4,900 (4666 + 234 GST)

Patient to Pay

Rs. 4,650 (4428 + 222 GST)

Rs. 4,900 (4666 + 234 GST)

REVISED PRICE LIST ( SINCE 22 SEPTEMBER,2025)




